2023 Clark Tiger XC Invitational

Race Date
October 06, 2023 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's 2K
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Christ the King Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 33 Average Time: 8:47.23
1 9756 Elijah Tomasek 4th 1 1 8:23.24 8:23.24 0:00.00
2 9757 Chase Yates 4th 2 3 8:23.82 16:47.06 0:00.58
3 9749 John Lamphier 4th 9 12 9:01.20 25:48.26 0:37.96
4 9748 Damian Gries 4th 10 22 9:03.41 34:51.67 0:40.17
5 9746 Cash Bugajski 5th 11 33 9:04.47 43:56.14 0:41.23
6 9752 Connor Pollack 4th More Than 5 9:08.69 53:04.83 0:45.45
7 9754 Ethan Simpson 4th More Than 5 10:20.46 1:03:25.29 1:57.22
8 9751 Luciano Marrujo 4th More Than 5 10:41.21 1:14:06.50 2:17.97
9 9753 Nicholas Santos Kladis 4th More Than 5 10:48.21 1:24:54.71 2:24.97
10 9755 Zachary Snyder 4th More Than 5 10:49.60 1:35:44.31 2:26.36
Team - CCS Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 60 Average Time: 9:06.08
1 9738 Aj Stockstell 3R 3 3 8:34.98 8:34.98 0:00.00
2 9736 lleka Ndalama 4T 4 7 8:37.23 17:12.21 0:02.25
3 9733 Jeremiah McGuire 6T 14 21 9:17.49 26:29.70 0:42.51
4 9734 Jayden Moore 47 18 39 9:24.48 35:54.18 0:49.50
5 9735 Caleb Mungalchetty 5T 21 60 9:36.24 45:30.42 1:01.26
6 9730 EliBrolin 4T More Than 5 9:41.29 55:11.71 1:06.31
7 9732 Titus Hart 5T More Than 5 10:01.97 1:05:13.68 1:26.99
8 9737 Elijah Riggs 47 More Than 5 11:32.62 1:16:46.30 2:57.64
9 9731 Joseph Cruz 5T More Than 5 13:57.61 1:30:43.91 5:22.63
Team - SCS Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 70 Average Time: 9:11.63
1 9886 Will Rackow 6 7 7 8:48.41 8:48.41 0:00.00
2 9874 Jack Carter 6 8 15 8:50.46 17:38.87 0:02.05
3 9875 Quinn Christophersen 6 16 31 9:17.50 26:56.37 0:29.09
4 9887 SaviRivera 5 19 50 9:27.96 36:24.33 0:39.55
5 9878 Brady Hershberger 4 20 70 9:33.81 45:58.14 0:45.40
6 9879 Mateo Hilfiger 6 More Than 5 9:44.14 55:42.28 0:55.73
7 9888 Tate Sampson 4 More Than 5 9:57.94 1:05:40.22 1:09.53
8 9876 Griffin Hanig 4 More Than 5 10:02.20 1:15:42.42 1:13.79
9 9882 Matthew Mahoney 4 More Than 5 10:13.46 1:25:55.88 1:25.05
10 9873 Nicolas Brodeur 4 More Than 5 10:14.72 1:36:10.60 1:26.31
11 9890 Tripp Swank 4 More Than 5 10:28.33 1:46:38.93 1:39.92
12 9889 Austin So 4 More Than 5 10:29.55 1:57:08.48 1:41.14
13 9885 Max Pocock 5 More Than 5 10:48.21 2:07:56.69 1:59.80
14 9884 Vincent Milovich 4 More Than 5 10:51.43 2:18:48.12 2:03.02
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Rhys Fitzpatrick
Beckett Bona
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Peter Mitros
Michael Farrelly
Edward Zick
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Micah Passig
Shepard Rienks
Harrison Rienks
Cayden Campbell
Dexter Wisniewski

Team - GSMS

~No ok wWDN R

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Team Score (places): 110
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Grady Johnson
Noah Warkentin
Elijah O'Sullivan
James Wright

Joseph Eden Warkentin

Golden Giddings
Gio Rodriguez

2023 Clark Tiger XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 9:11.63

12:54.73
13:07.69
13:33.94
13:43.44
14:37.38

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 9:37.59
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Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 9:57.39
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8:46.38
9:06.38
9:44.14
10:32.39
11:37.66

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 9:53.33
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Boys
Boy's 2K
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall
Grade Place
4 More Than 5
4 More Than 5
4 More Than 5
4 More Than 5
4 More Than 5
4T 5
4T 13
4T 24
4T 25
6T 26
6T More Than 5
4T More Than 5
4T More Than 5
6T More Than 5
4T More Than 5
4T More Than 5
6th 6
6th 12
4th 23
5th 28
5th 30
4 15
5 17
4 22
4 27
4 29
5 More Than 5
4 More Than 5
2

9:17.50
9:24.31
9:36.72
10:25.21
10:42.93
11:53.95
14:16.62

2:31:42.85
2:44:50.54
2:58:24.48
3:12:07.92
3:26:45.30

8:43.73
17:50.45
27:44.43
37:56.03
48:07.94
58:20.09

1:08:44.75
1:19:16.85
1:29:49.35
1:40:29.45
1:54:11.64

8:46.38
17:52.76
27:36.90
38:09.29
49:46.95

9:17.50
18:41.81
28:18.53
38:43.74
49:26.67

1:01:20.62
1:15:37.24

Time
Back

4:06.32
4:19.28
4:45.53
4:55.03
5:48.97

0:00.00
0:22.99
1:10.25
1:27.87
1:28.18
1:28.42
1:40.93
1:48.37
1:48.77
1:56.37
4:58.46

0:00.00
0:20.00
0:57.76
1:46.01
2:51.28

0:00.00
0:06.81
0:19.22
1:.07.71
1:25.43
2:36.45
4:59.12
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2023 Clark Tiger XC Invitational

Race Date
October 06, 2023 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's 2K
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - STMA Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 9962 Kolbe Vesprini 6 Less Than 5 8:44.97 8:44.97 0:00.00
2 9961 Foederis Leugers 5 Less Than 5 9:24.48 18:09.45 0:39.51
3 9960 Cyrus Aspesi 4 Less Than 5 10:11.97 28:21.42 1:27.00
Team - Mcac Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 9805 Henrik Johnson 5th Less Than 5 8:36.67 8:36.67 0:00.00
Team - TMA Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 9954 Zane Jordan 4th Less Than 5 12:07.66 12:07.66 0:00.00
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